

Art Sponsor Pledge Form

Yes! I will support the arts by becoming an Art Sponsor For the 39th Annual Downtown Festival & Art Show

Name					
				u prefer to r	emain off the list, please state "Anonymous")
Contact N	Name				
Address_					
City					State Zip
Phone			E	mail	
					Please make checks payable to:
	Ple	edge An	nount (plea	ase check one)	City of Gainesville
					Return to:
□ \$50	□ \$100	□ \$150	□ \$200	\$250	Downtown Festival & Art Show
□ \$300	□ \$400	□ \$450	□ \$500	☐ Other _	Station 30, PO Box 490
	- 7+00	- 7-50			Gainesville, FL 32627

Instructions containing detailed information on purchasing procedures will be mailed to you.

Art Sponsors will be recognized on the event website and throughout the Festival weekend during the live sponsor announcements from the Plaza Stage. A recognition card with your name will be proudly displayed in the artist's booth, along with an Art Sponsor ribbon highlighting your personal support of the arts.

Mark your calendar for November 7&8 2020!

You won't want to miss this spectacular weekend filled with arts and entertainment at Gainesville's premier fall festival of the arts!

Join Us at the Information Booth to pick up your ribbon and certificate, and select your art!